
Region	XX/WPCC	Championships
October	30,	2021

Gingerbread	Man	Running	Company	Gingerbread	Man	Running	Company

Overall	Finish	List	-	Women

Womens

Division	2

	O'all
	Place		Score	Bib	No	Name																			Team																																				Time				Pace							

				1		(<	5)			1432		madison	Magaha								CCBC	Essex																														23:11.4		7:28/M								
				2		(<	5)			1466		Cortney	Butts									Potomac	State	College																			23:26.3		7:33/M								
				3		(<	5)			1468		Deidra	Haines									Potomac	State	College																			25:18.7		8:09/M								
				4		(<	5)			1431		Natalia	Johnson							CCBC	Essex																														26:24.2		8:30/M								
				5		(<	5)			1448		Bridget	Sawyers							Harford	CC																														27:25.0		8:49/M								
				6		(<	5)			1436		Reillee	Beeman								Garrett	College																									28:40.3		9:14/M								
				7		(<	5)			1447		Allison	Kahl										Harford	CC																														30:59.0		9:58/M								

Overall	Finish	List	-	Women

Womens

Division	3

	O'all
	Place		Score	Bib	No	Name																			Team																																				Time				Pace							

				1						1			1411		Madison	Palmer								Anne	Arundel	CC																									21:28.4		6:55/M								
				2						2			1408		Jasmine	Jones									Anne	Arundel	CC																									21:54.4		7:03/M								
				3		(<	5)			1478		Anna	Rubino											Westmoreland	County	CC																		22:50.0		7:21/M								
				4						3			1407		Holly	Boggs											Anne	Arundel	CC																									23:12.6		7:28/M								
				5						4			1409		Sierra	Keen											Anne	Arundel	CC																									25:18.8		8:09/M								
				6		(<	5)			1476		Molleigh	Henderson				Westmoreland	County	CC																		26:57.5		8:41/M								
				7						5			1413		Hannah	Titus										Anne	Arundel	CC																									27:39.9		8:54/M								
				8		(<	5)			1477		Hannah	Klingensmith			Westmoreland	County	CC																		28:32.4		9:11/M								
				9						6			1412		Merna	Shaalan									Anne	Arundel	CC																									29:34.0		9:31/M								
			10						7			1410		Jasmine	Mauldin							Anne	Arundel	CC																									32:26.9	10:27/M								
			11		(<	5)			1455		Briasia	Rondon								Howard	CC																															36:55.6	11:53/M								
			12		(<	5)			1454		Blessing	Omoniyi						Howard	CC																															36:55.7	11:53/M								

Team	Summary	Report	-	Women

Womens

Division	2

																																										Top		5													-------	Finishers	-------
	Place		Team																														Places														1			2			3			4			5		6*		7*								

	Inc.	CCBC	Essex																											2	finishers																																										
								Top		5	Times:	

	Inc.	Garrett	College																						1	finishers																																										
								Top		5	Times:	

	Inc.	Harford	CC																											2	finishers																																										
								Top		5	Times:	

	Inc.	Potomac	State	College																2	finishers																																										
								Top		5	Times:	

http://www.gingerbreadmanrunning.com/


Team	Summary	Report	-	Women

Womens

Division	3

																																										Top		5													-------	Finishers	-------
	Place		Team																														Places														1			2			3			4			5		6*		7*								

				1	Anne	Arundel	CC																								15															1			2			3			4			5			6			7									
								Top		5	Times:	1:59:33.9

	Inc.	Howard	CC																												2	finishers																																										
								Top		5	Times:	

	Inc.	Westmoreland	County	CC															3	finishers																																										
								Top		5	Times:	

Detail	Team	Results	-	Women

Womens

Division	2
CCBC	Essex				Finish	Position	-	Inc.

		Team	Score	(places):	Inc.		Team	Score	(times):

																																										Overall								Cum.																		Cum.								Time
	Place	Bib	No	Name																									Place								Place						Time								Time								Back
				1			1432		madison	Magaha														Less	Than		5											23:11.4						23:11.4						1:43.1
				2			1431		Natalia	Johnson													Less	Than		5											26:24.2						49:35.6						4:55.8

Harford	CC				Finish	Position	-	Inc.

		Team	Score	(places):	Inc.		Team	Score	(times):

																																										Overall								Cum.																		Cum.								Time
	Place	Bib	No	Name																									Place								Place						Time								Time								Back
				1			1448		Bridget	Sawyers													Less	Than		5											27:25.0						27:25.0						5:56.6
				2			1447		Allison	Kahl																Less	Than		5											30:59.0						58:23.9						9:30.7

Potomac	State	College				Finish	Position	-	Inc.

		Team	Score	(places):	Inc.		Team	Score	(times):

																																										Overall								Cum.																		Cum.								Time
	Place	Bib	No	Name																									Place								Place						Time								Time								Back
				1			1466		Cortney	Butts															Less	Than		5											23:26.3						23:26.3						1:58.0
				2			1468		Deidra	Haines															Less	Than		5											25:18.7						48:45.0						3:50.4

Garrett	College				Finish	Position	-	Inc.

		Team	Score	(places):	Inc.		Team	Score	(times):

																																										Overall								Cum.																		Cum.								Time
	Place	Bib	No	Name																									Place								Place						Time								Time								Back
				1			1436		Reillee	Beeman														Less	Than		5											28:40.3						28:40.3						7:11.9

Detail	Team	Results	-	Women

Womens

Division	3



Anne	Arundel	CC				Finish	Position	-					1

		Team	Score	(places):		15		Team	Score	(times):				1:59:33.9			Average	Time:	23:54.8

																																										Overall								Cum.																		Cum.								Time
	Place	Bib	No	Name																									Place								Place						Time								Time								Back
				1			1411		Madison	Palmer																		1												1								21:28.4						21:28.4						0:00.0
				2			1408		Jasmine	Jones																			2												3								21:54.4						43:22.8						0:26.1
				3			1407		Holly	Boggs																					3												6								23:12.6				1:06:35.4						1:44.3
				4			1409		Sierra	Keen																					4											10								25:18.8				1:31:54.1						3:50.4
				5			1413		Hannah	Titus																				5											15								27:39.9				1:59:33.9						6:11.5
				6			1412		Merna	Shaalan																			6											21								29:34.0				2:29:07.9						8:05.6
				7			1410		Jasmine	Mauldin																	7											28								32:26.9				3:01:34.8					10:58.6

Westmoreland	County	CC				Finish	Position	-	Inc.

		Team	Score	(places):	Inc.		Team	Score	(times):

																																										Overall								Cum.																		Cum.								Time
	Place	Bib	No	Name																									Place								Place						Time								Time								Back
				1			1478		Anna	Rubino																	Less	Than		5											22:50.0						22:50.0						1:21.6
				2			1476		Molleigh	Henderson										Less	Than		5											26:57.5						49:47.5						5:29.2
				3			1477		Hannah	Klingensmith									Less	Than		5											28:32.4				1:18:19.8						7:04.0

Howard	CC				Finish	Position	-	Inc.

		Team	Score	(places):	Inc.		Team	Score	(times):

																																										Overall								Cum.																		Cum.								Time
	Place	Bib	No	Name																									Place								Place						Time								Time								Back
				1			1455		Briasia	Rondon														Less	Than		5											36:55.6						36:55.6					15:27.3
				2			1454		Blessing	Omoniyi												Less	Than		5											36:55.7				1:13:51.3					15:27.3


